WB-37, 37" Sander, 20HP 3PH
230/460V with DRO

Product Images
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716/25
https://powermatic.com/catalog/product/view/id/100073/



https://powermatic.com/catalog/product/view/id/100073/

Additional Information

Stock Number
Air Required

Dust Collection Minimum CFM Required
(CFM)

Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)
Feed Motor Power (HP)
Maximum Board Thickness (In.)
Maximum Board Width (In.)
Minimum Board Length (In.)
Minimum Board Thickness (In.)
Model Number

Motor Phase

Motor Power (HP)

Motor Voltage (V.)

Prewired Voltage (V.)

Prop 65

Recommended Circuit Size (Amps.)
Sanding Belt Speed (FPM)

Style (Type)

Warranty

Gross Weight

Net weight

PM9-1790837

75 - 80

1,600

37"

12

1/8

WB-37

3

20

230/460

230

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
70/35

2,625

Wide Belt Sander
5 Year

2200.0

2090.0
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